Core - Feature # 23766

Status: Closed Priority: Should have
Author: Jo Hasenau Category:

Created: 2010-10-17 Assigned To: Steffen Kamper
Updated: 2011-03-29 Due date:

PHP Version: 5.2

Complexity:

Sprint Focus:

Subject: Implement new layout and labels for tt_content as result of TSUXW09

Description

This is one of the results of team 1 of the user experience week.

It implements a completely new structure for tabs, fieldsets, fields and labels for the TCE form of tt_content via palettes and types

only.

Additionally it introduces so called "formlabels”, that enable us to use different and more verbose labels for the forms, while keeping

the default labels for the rest of the system intact.

Some of the labels are still hardcoded within the TCA settings, but the look and feel can already be tested.

To test all different elements, uninstall CSS-styled-content to avoid elements being disabled.

German translations will follow.

(issue imported from #M16031)

Related issues:

related to Core - Bug # 24427:
related to Core - Bug # 23791:
related to Core - Bug # 23792:
related to Core - Bug # 23794:
related to Core - Bug # 23795:
related to Core - Bug # 22889:
related to Core - Bug # 23808:
related to Core - Bug # 23814:
related to Core - Bug # 23859:
related to Core - Bug # 24121:
related to Core - Bug # 24323:
related to Core - Bug # 26709:

Refine new labels in pages and tt_content TCE ...
After #23766: New layout and labels for tt_con...

After #23766: Different paddings in tt_content

After #23766: Wrong text "Content Element: dis...

After #23766: Missing tabs in Page Properties

Rearrange before / after fields in 4.5

Change wording "Link to top of page" from acti...

Label "on-click" for formerly "click-enlarge" ...
The rearranged TCA layout of tt_content still ...
Link field for images is too short to provide ...

Wrong translation markers in Content Element |...

TCA tt_content - 118n_parent field missing

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Resolved

2010-12-27
2010-10-19
2010-10-19
2010-10-19
2010-10-19
2010-06-15
2010-10-20
2010-10-21
2010-10-28
2010-11-18
2010-12-11
2011-05-09

History

#1 - 2010-10-19 01:30 - Steffen Kamper

Committed to trunk rev 9158

#2 - 2011-03-29 17:45 - Susanne Moog
- Target version deleted (4.5.0)

Files

2015-08-04

1/2




tt_content_tca_layout_and_labels.diff 89 kB 2010-10-17 Administrator Admin

2015-08-04 22



