### Core - Feature # 23766

Closed Status: **Priority:** Should have Author: Jo Hasenau Category: Created: 2010-10-17 Assigned To: Steffen Kamper **Updated:** 2011-03-29 Due date: PHP Version: 5.2

Complexity: **Sprint Focus:** 

Subject: Implement new layout and labels for tt\_content as result of T3UXW09

## Description

This is one of the results of team 1 of the user experience week.

It implements a completely new structure for tabs, fieldsets, fields and labels for the TCE form of tt content via palettes and types only.

Additionally it introduces so called "formlabels", that enable us to use different and more verbose labels for the forms, while keeping the default labels for the rest of the system intact.

Some of the labels are still hardcoded within the TCA settings, but the look and feel can already be tested.

To test all different elements, uninstall CSS-styled-content to avoid elements being disabled.

German translations will follow.

(issue imported from #M16031)

# Related issues:

related to Core - Bug # 24427: Refine new labels in pages and tt_content TCE	Closed	2010-12-27
related to Core - Bug # 23791: After #23766: New layout and labels for tt_con	Closed	2010-10-19
related to Core - Bug # 23792: After #23766: Different paddings in tt_content	Closed	2010-10-19
related to Core - Bug # 23794: After #23766: Wrong text "Content Element: dis	Closed	2010-10-19
related to Core - Bug # 23795: After #23766: Missing tabs in Page Properties	Closed	2010-10-19
related to Core - Bug # 22889: Rearrange before / after fields in 4.5	Closed	2010-06-15
related to Core - Bug # 23808: Change wording "Link to top of page" from acti	Closed	2010-10-20
related to Core - Bug # 23814: Label "on-click" for formerly "click-enlarge"	Closed	2010-10-21
related to Core - Bug # 23859: The rearranged TCA layout of tt_content still	Closed	2010-10-28
related to Core - Bug # 24121: Link field for images is too short to provide	Closed	2010-11-18
related to Core - Bug # 24323: Wrong translation markers in Content Element I	Closed	2010-12-11
related to Core - Bug # 26709: TCA tt_content - I18n_parent field missing	Resolved	2011-05-09

#### History

# #1 - 2010-10-19 01:30 - Steffen Kamper

Committed to trunk rev 9158

### #2 - 2011-03-29 17:45 - Susanne Moog

- Target version deleted (4.5.0)

## **Files**

2015-08-04 1/2

2015-08-04 2/2